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Result Abstract: 2022-23                           
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	Total
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	Ab

	Appear
ed
	Fail
	Total
Pass
	Pass
Class
	Second
Class
	First
Class
	Dist.
	
	
	

	B. A.-I (C)
	I
	I
	359
	74
	285
	152
	133
	105
	21
	07
	06
	46.66
	13029 (34)
	SSP

	B. A.-I (O)
	I
	I
	100
	21
	79
	25
	54
	00
	37
	09
	08
	72.87
	13029 (46)
	CNM

	B. A.-II (C)
	III
	III
	310
	41
	269
	213
	56
	44
	09
	03
	--
	20.81
	35514 (32)
	SAK/CNM

	B.A- II (O)
	III
	III
	33
	07
	26
	14
	12
	09
	01
	01
	01
	46.15
	35514 (37)
	SSP

	B.A- II (O)
	III
	IV
	30
	05
	25
	17
	08
	03
	03
	01
	01
	26.66
	35514 (38)
	SAK

	B.A.- III (C)
	V
	V
	219
	19
	200
	111
	89
	64
	14
	04
	07
	44.50
	49951 (36)
	CNM

	B.A.-III (Sp)
	V
	VII
	15
	01
	14
	04
	10
	03
	03
	00
	04
	71.42
	49881 (36)
	SSP

	B.A.-III (Sp)
	V
	VIII
	15
	04
	14
	06
	08
	05
	00
	00
	03
	57.14
	49887 (33)
	SSP

	B.A.-III (Sp)
	V
	IX
	15
	01
	14
	06
	08
	06
	00
	01
	01
	57.14
	49887 (31)
	SAK

	B.A.-III (Sp)
	V
	X
	15
	01
	14
	05
	09
	02
	04
	02
	01
	64.28
	49887 (28)
	SSP

	B.A.-III (Sp)
	V
	XI
	15
	01
	14
	08
	06
	04
	00
	02
	00
	42.85
	49887 (28)
	CNM

	B.Sc.-I
	I
	I
	88
	07
	81
	06
	75
	03
	41
	25
	06
	92.59
	7382, 7402 (43)
	CNM

	B.Sc.-III
	V
	V
	116
	04
	112
	17
	95
	91
	04
	--
	--
	84.82
	29165, 29152 (33)
	SAK

	B. Com.   I
	I
	I
	229
	26
	203
	101
	102
	68
	14
	19
	01
	50.24
	9966 (40)
	SAK

	B. Com. II
	III
	III
	260
	40
	220
	62
	158
	92
	50
	09
	07
	69
	36413 (38)
	SAK

	B. Com.   I (IT)
	I
	I
	34
	00
	34
	00
	34
	--
	02
	09
	23
	100
	369 (80)
	CNM

	BCA-I
	I
	I
	184
	08
	176
	98
	78
	63
	15
	--
	--
	44.31
	[bookmark: _GoBack]3146 (76)
	SAK


          

SSP- Dr. S. S. Pawar,                                     SAK- Mrs. S. A. Kirpekar                                  CNM- Ms. C. N. Mane-Deshmukh



